introductory sub-table {I}{(a}

Name of the Company: VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended: 31ST MARCH, 2014

No. of partly paid-

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no.
of shares of the

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares partly paid-up shares company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total -D 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no. of
outstanding

As a % of total no.
of shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of the

securities:- securities convertible securities | convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total - E 0 0.00 0.00

As a % of total no.

As a %% of total no.
of shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total - F 0 0.00 0.00

Tofal paid-up capital of the

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible securities (Grand

Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 10117120 0.00 100.00




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I){a)
Categ |Category of Number of  |Total Number of Total sharcholding as a Shares Pledged or
ory |Sharcholder Sharcholders [numher shares held in percentage of total otherwise encumbered
code of shares jdematerialized number of shares
form
Asa Asa Number As a
percentage | percentage | of shares | percentage
of(A+B)' | of (A+B+C)
() (1Y (11} (V) V) V) (VI1) (VI X0 (VIIAIV Y00
(A} [Sharcholding of Promoter and
Promoter Grou p2
1 |Irdian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family i) 1002690 1002690 9.91 9.91 0 Q.00
(b} 3Central Government/ State Government{s)
0 0 0 0.00 (.00 0 0.00
(¢} |Bodies Corporate 1 3801377 3801377 37.57 37.57 0 0.00
(dy [Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e} |Any Others{Specity} 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-i)
(e-ii)
Sub Total{(A)(1) 7 4804067 4804067 4748 47.4% ] 0.00
2 [Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
b [Bodics Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
¢ |Institutions { 0 0 0.00 (.00 0 0.00
d-i  |Qualified Fore.lnvestor - Ind 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d-ii |Qualified Fore.Investor - Corporate {0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
¢ [Any Others(Specily) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total{A)2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Sharcholding of Promoter  and
Promoter Group (A)= (A} D)+{AN2Z)
7 4804067 4804067 47.48 4748 0 0.00
(B) [Public shareholding
1 [Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds/ UTI 2 659887 659887 0.52 0.52 0 0.00
{0)  |Financial Institutions ' Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(¢) |Central Government/ State Government{s)
0 0] 4] ¢.00 0.00 0 000
(d) |Venturc Capital Funds 4] 4] 4] (.00 0.00 4] 0.00
() |Insurance Companies 0 0 4] (G.00 .00 0 0.00
() |Foreign Institutional Inveslors 10 2934238 2634258 29.00 2900 0 000
{g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(h)  {Qualified Fore.Investor - Ind 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h-1} |Qualified Fore.Investor - Corporate
(h-ii}
Sub-Taotal (B){1) 12 3594145 3594145 35.53 35.53 0 0.00




B2 |Non-institutions

(a) |Bodies Corporatc 310 650091 650091 6.43 6.43 0 0.00
(b) |Individuals
[ndividuals -i. Endividual shareholders
holding nomunal share capital up 1o Rs ]
[ |lakh 13720 772228 772180 7.63 7.63 0 0.00
11 lii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. | lakh.
6 228559 228539 2.26 2.26 0 0.00
Qualified Fore.Investor
(c) |Any Other (specify)
{c-1) |Clearing Members 153 31162 31162 0.31 0.31 0 0.00
{c-ii} |[NON RESIDENT INDIA { REPAT ) 236 30325 30325 0.30 0.30 0 0.00
{C-iii) INON RESIDENT INDIA ( NON REPAT)
61 63543 6543 0.06 0.06 0 0.00
(C-iv) [Trust 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Market Maker 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total {B}{2) 14486 1718908 171886( 16.59 16,99 0 0.06
(B) Total Public Sharcholding (B)=
(B} 1} +{BK2) 14498 5313053 5313005 52.52 52,52 0 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 14505 10117120 10117072 100.060 100,00 0 0.04
{C) ]Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued
1 |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 |Public 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total {(C) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (AHB)HC) 14505 10117120 10117072 100.00 0 0.00

V"nm ...-.M-’
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(}(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder |Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a
shares percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+H(B)+H(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

(.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00




(I){a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.)

Number of outstanding

DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total
number of shares
fi.e., Grand Total
(AYHBYHC)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I}(a) above}

1 NIL 0 0 0.00
2
3
4
5
6
7
3
9
TOTAL 0 0 0.00
(é{qfi‘fi?:?‘
¢ IO
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{II)}b) Statement showing holding of Depositery Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by ""promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, ete.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total

(AYH(B)HC) indicated
in Statement at para
(I}(a) above}

! N.A. 0 0 0.00

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL 0 0.00




